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TARIC CODE

CARTON

WEIGHT

PACKAGING

SIZES

COMPOSITION

Bangladesh

Guardian

Softshell 3-layer parka with hood, made from soft and eco-friendly 
fabric. Windproof and waterproof outer layer (waterproof rating: 5000 
w/p, breathability: 500 mvp). Padded interior. Elasticated cuffs. Three 
zippered front pockets and one inner pocket. Two-way zip closure with 
plastic zip pull featuring reflective fiber. Customization zip at the hem. 
Woven size label at the neck and tear-away label on the side with logo, 
composition, and care instructions.

Outer fabric: 94% recycled polyester, 6% 
elastane Filling: 100% polyester (recycled) 
Lining: 100% nylon 380T

black
BK

navy
NY

Windproof 3 Layers BreathableTear Away

XS-3XL

1

10

270 g/m²

62014010

BS553

A
B

SIZE
GUIDE

 XS S M L XL XXL 3XL

A 54,00 57,00 60,00 63,00 66,00 69,00 72,00

B 77,00 79,00 81,00 83,00 84,00 85,00 86,00

MADE IN: 

RECYCLED


